1/20/2025

Weld County

Issued Warrants

Warrant #

10048426
10048427
10048428
10048429
10048430
10048431
10048432
10048433
10048434
10048435
10048436
10048437
10048438
10048439
10048440
10048441
10048442
H5037137
H5037138
H5037139
H5037140
H5037141
H5037142
H5037143
H5037144
W3402197
W3402198
W3402199
W3402200
W3402201
W3402202
W3402203
W3402204
W3402205
W3402206
W3402207
W3402208
W3402209
W3402210
W3402213
W3402214
W3402215
W3402216
W3402217
W3402218
W3402219
W3402220
W3402221
W3402222
W3402223
W3402224
W3402226
W3402227
W3402228

PAGE 1

Vendor Name

HIRSCH

HUBERT

SALAZAR

SCHAEFER

TANN-LOOMIS

ALBROOK

CRAWFORD

GARVEY

GONZALEZ

KASTILAHN

KOCHEVAR

MATTHEWS

RUBENSTEIN

STEWART

TARIN

THROWE

VIEZCAS

AIKENS

CROWLEY COUNTY

GUEVARA GUERRA

OXFORD HOUSE LYKKE

OXFORD HOUSE LYKKE
RECOVERED HUMANS LLC
SALAZAR

WRIGHT

4 RIVERS EQUIPMENT

76 GROUP

ADAMSON POLICE PRODUCTS
ALEMAN

ALTERNATIVES ACCESS LLC
ATMOS ENERGY

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

BIINC

BNB WIRE HARNESS MANUFACTURING LLC
BOB BARKER COMPANY INC
CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER CONSERVANCY DIS
CENTURY LINK

CITY OF FORT LUPTON

CITY OF GREELEY

CLERK OF THE COMBINED COURTS
COLLAB ARCHITECTURE
COLORADO COUNTIES CASUALTY AND PROPERT
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
COSTAR REALTY INFORMATION INC
CREATIVE COUNSELING SERVICES
DALMATIAN FIRE EQUIPMENT INC
DREXEL BARRELL AND COMPANY
DRM REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC
DURAN

E & G TERMINAL CORP
ENVIROTECH SERVICES LLC
ESIACQUISITION INC

EV STUDIO

Check Date

01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025

COLORADO
Check Amount

693.06
126.10
377.78
85.00
56.68
114.21
213.20
34.00
40.04
368.50
187.85
379.54
216.71
64.48
96.27
117.33
463.32
150.00
46.00
1,263.00
650.00
250.00
1,245.00
538.20
696.15
19,175.84
8,410.93
10,328.78
270.00
3,315.06
115.87
3,998.00
22,750.00
119.50
2,844.05
585.81
15,665.30
19,410.96
41,729.45
56,152.33
284.54
16,177.50
3,219,200.00
75.00
1,923.07
200.00
1,010.00
8,444.73
10,000.00
2,826.75
2,103.39
77,559.80
5,000.00
6,800.00

1/20/2025



Warrant #

W3402229
W3402230
W3402231
W3402232
W3402233
W3402234
W3402235
W3402236
W3402237
W3402238
W3402239
W3402240
W3402241
W3402242
W3402243
W3402244
W3402245
W3402246
W3402247
W3402248
W3402249
W3402250
W3402251
W3402252
W3402253
W3402254
W3402255
W3402256
W3402257
W3402258
W3402259
W3402260
W3402261
W3402262
W3402263
W3402264
W3402265
W3402266
W3402267
W3402268
W3402269
W3402270
W3402271
W3402272
W3402273
W3402274
W3402275
W3402276
W3402277
W3402278
W3402279
W3402280
W3402281
W3402282
W3402283
W3402284
W3402285
W3402286
W3402287
W3402288

PAGE 2

Vendor Name

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION

FLEXENTIAL CORP

FLORES-MURPHY

FRONT RANGE INDUSTRIAL & CONSTRUCTION SU
G2 CONSULTING ENGINEERS INC

GEO REENTRY SERVICES, LLC

GMCO CORPORATION

GRAINGER

GREELEY BROADCASTING CORP

GREELEY LOCK AND KEY

GREELEY WINSUPPLY CO

HARRIS SYSTEMS USA INC

HIRERIGHT LLC

HOLMAN

HUNTSMAN TRANSPORT

INNOVEST SYSTEMS LLC

INTEGRATED LIFE CHOICES

INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR IDENTIFICATIC
INTERVENTION COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS SER\
INTERVENTION INC

J-U-B ENGINEERS

JAMES G ANDERSON PC

JHB GROUP INC

JOHNSON AUTO PLAZA INC

JT FEEDS2

KEIBON INC DBA ROTO-ROOTER

KONE, INC

KOSKIE

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICALLC

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDII
LAFORCE LLC

LEFT HAND WATER DISTRICT

LEXIPOLLLC

LITTLER MENDELSON PC

LONG BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES, INC

LP PROPANE LLC

M ARTHUR GENSLER JR & ASSOCIATES INC
MARK JOHNSON LLC

MCCANDLESS INTL TRUCKS

MEDICAL PHYSICS ASSOCIATES

MERCHANTS OFFICE FURNITURE

MIKE MAROONE FORD LONGMONT

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MOUNTAIN PEAK LAW GROUP PC

MTECH MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGIES GROUP INC
NAPAAUTO PARTS

NATIVE AUTO GLASS

NCS PEARSON, INC

NORTH RANGE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

ONE CALL LOCATORS, LTD

ONE WAY INC

OTAK INC

PERKINELMER US LLC

PRO ACOUSTICS LLC

RAMBOLL AMERICAS ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS I
RECOVERY ACE INC

REDMARK CNG SERVICES LLC

RHINOTRAX CONSTRUCTION INC

RONEY LAW FIRM

SANCHEZ

Check Date

01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025

Check Amount

24.81
2,858.63
235.00
815.09
940.00
107.00
14,985.00
3,852.22
625.00
155.00
1,615.19
254,088.00
50.00
445.00
3,300.00
1,487.20
6,153.80
95.00
2,735.21
1,803.00
33,728.50
315.04
15,234.00
402.75
573.90
790.00
4,175.82
10,211.79
404,225.00
4,153.45
16.00
19,800.00
21,621.45
1,730.00
6,355.50
5,5656.72
4,437.50
351.58
838.56
1,096.00
52,291.00
299.90
240,170.36
562.14
113,056.76
15,397.74
4,328.70
5,975.12
25,619.81
1,862.17
174.25
29,210.75
2,051.00
2,063.22
24,839.16
50.00
675.00
18,5625.66
25.00
125.00

1/20/2025



Warrant #

W3402289
W3402290
W3402291
W3402292
W3402293
W3402294
W3402295
W3402296
W3402297
W3402298
W3402300
W3402301
W3402302
W3402303
W3402304
W3402305
W3402306
W3402307
W3402308
W3402309
W3402310
W3402311
W3402312
W3402313
W3402314
W3402315
W3402316
W3402317
W3402318
W3402319
W3402321
W3402322

Grand Total:

PAGE 3

Vendor Name

SANOFI PASTEUR INC

SCHAEFER ENTERPRISES INC
SELECT ROOFING CONTRACTORS LLC
SENERGY PETROLEUM

SHEN MILSOM & WILKE LLC
SITEIMPROVE INC

SOUTHWEST CONCRETE PUMPING
STATE OF COLORADO

STEWART TITLE

TCC CORPORATION

TEAM PETROLEUM LLC

THE MAINE SIGN LLC

THE OTERO CORPORATION
THOMPSON VALLEY EMS

TOTAL TOOL SUPPLY, INC

TOWN OF KEENESBURG

TOWN OF PIERCE

TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC
UABALLC

UNIQUE SERVICES OF NORTHERN COLORADO LT
UNITED PARCEL SERVICES

UTILITY NOTIFICATION CENTER OF COLORADO
VERDANT ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
VINCI LAW OFFICE, LLC

VOIANCE LANGUAGE SERVICES LLC
VWR INTERNATIONAL

WAKEFIELD AND ASSOCIATES

WCC CONSTRUCTION LLC
WEGENER LANE & EVANS PC
WORKDAY INC

XCEL ENERGY

ZTL PARTNERS INC

Check Date

01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025
01/20/2025

Check Amount

4,341.70
3,632.58
35,253.00
8,226.85
1,800.00
11,594.45
1,009.80
21,714.16
2,550.00
68,669.11
29,252 .17
5,073.60
2,051.52
315.00
12,751.34
43,000.00
106,104.49
54,505.83
710.00
3,029.84
41.60
172.86
29,449.25
139.05
1,683.60
507.50
370.29
35,928.05
30.00
3,725.00
39,589.88
17,884.30

$5,479,342.35

1/20/2025



